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Northern System Corporation Co., Lrd.
S—" 15in ua%ﬁmr?l{u Fadnd nasles i i luianesim
412/2 ﬁ:;jﬁ 3 a.dunswides o.§unse vafealyii so210
TN ANy 053-492210 u¥lnal 053-492210 ¢ie 11
uawasanfludeia
(GeATTEN: wrsnuesa? w@ufiNO: W 015/05/63 )
#iat/ADDRESS: dminamumaAuamuadmmImT TWH/DATE: 21 nqunnAN 2563

999 wy 7, aunidetisi-rina, sfuadmmanm snawiune Ymdadaddn, 50150

waalsgAndagiduniil:0o 5055 5400022 9

nssulsein: 1 ddmsuaviaesuinis

\InsrmeL: dheang/Sales: Anidady 088-158-0225 )
neudEny Sasnsduianananfialiviufiarsondd
AGud 58015 14U 1A msdatl 5101590
ITEM Description QUANTITY | PRICE/UNIT AMOUNT
a < o a 2 g 2 [P
1 |ndeslnaimiestinsiinfdnea Lmuguummﬁ #fa Bosch | 7 %0 32,000.00 224,000.00
94 NBE-4502-AL
2 |ndstnamheastinafiafanea wudiuysses 8ie Bosch | 1 % 92,000.00 92,000.00
94 NDP-5502-730
3 [wdsaudinnan (NVR) 16 ge4 wiex Harddisk 8 T8 Be f ¥ 61,000.00 61,000.00
Bosch 44 DDN-2516-200N08
4 |gunselssudyyranadadianianazuudns v (Power 6 %n 16,000.00 96,000.00
Over Ethemet) @i Link 41 PSG-5008
5 igmmuauizumﬂ%u'wnmq (Network Switch) 10/100/1000 1 4n 21,000.00 21,000.00
Mbps &fe Link 41 PG-4026
6 |fwasdyasliiuadoayidn (Media Converter) 6 %0 14,600.00 87,600.00
10/100/1000 Mbps i Link 41 UT-1310
7 |indaadraaluiin 1una 1 KVA (1000 VA) dmduiadad 1 1 5,800.00 5,800.00
uinn® Zircon 4 Smooth-i
8 |indnsdnansliii aum 800VA dmsundastnavimiestn | 5 % 2,500.00 12,500.00
Zircon 94 Smooth-G
9 280 (Monitor) 214191 40 la FulhD 1 40 13,500.00 13,500.00
10 |§aruauivigunani (19" Rack Standard) 15U wiaxgunel 1 qn 15,000.00 15,000.00
#¥a 19'Germany
1 vjtﬁuqﬂnscﬂﬁ:uuT»‘lLuﬂ‘fﬂﬂvlﬁmmzi:uunﬁmwviﬂm 5 90 4,800.00 24,000.00
i Link
12 [wwedneliuumTasiunnsdnaees 5 % 3,500.00 17,500.00
13 |ssuuliindmsugaiadanda 5 o 2,000.00 10,000.00
14 |aeihdygalasieufisihusuunisuenenans %o [2000| 1wma 45.00 90,000.00
Link
15 |@eidyonsfinnisuanainng (LAN Cable) g Link 500 [ ;e 35.00 17,500.00
16 fhLmﬁmoﬁv'mﬂ:quﬂmmi:nﬂu 1 Kgin 69,500.00 69,500.00
fmuaiingian: 30 U 511994 (Sub total) 800,841.12
dmuadezasnele: 30 4 wastasutudeda aflyadiiin 7 %VAT) 56,058.88
daulanisdnsedu: amudanlaramnameuig TATINgNE (TOTAL) 856,900.00
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¢ OWISE

Wise solution and consulting co.,ltd.

Solution and Consulting Co.,Ltd.

a o <& « v & o w
uiEn had Togdu woud asudaiia $1in

888/34 wijd a.yuadie a.asi 2.duslwl 50140

Tnsdwyi : 052-001144 nsans: 052-001142

mnelavssigideni@ : : 050 5557 001 137

u

Name : UBAMANUAT Date : 21 May 2020
Company : dtinnumAniasuadusmy Quotation No. : Al200563
Address : 999 wyj 7, auudeluai-tha, druaduummu Snawiuas Javdadadlul, 50150 Tel:
E-mail : Fax :
Project Name Aufinmindasinsiiaestia cCTV tudaudh mjﬁ 2 duaduiavy sanausiune Jwmimdesiv
Uit lad Tugdu ueud aeudads 1A veveunssqugndtuedngs iliarmlindedenlfBufuasuimivean
a1au weavudn T18M3 a9y TRk
No. Part No. Description Price Quantity Amount
=T » - o TR AR P
1 Hikvision 'DS-2CD2T25FWD-I5| ndaalusitaiasastinuiinidnen wuuysmasnsil 32,500.00 7.00 227,500.00
2 Hikvision DS-2AE7230TIA  |ndaalnsviminsastiaviinddnea uuuuiuyuues 92,600.00 1.00 92,600.00
3 Hikvision DS-7716NI-K4/16P m‘?mﬁuﬁnmw (NVR) 16 984 w58y Harddisk 8 TB 62,000.00 1.00 62,000.00
4 HP gunsaiadudtyganaTatheviaussuudieliiy (Power Over 18,500.00 6.00 111,000.00
Ethernet)
5 D_Link wmuauszuutﬂ%a'ﬁwnaw (Network Switch) 10/100/1000 22,000.00 1.00 22,000.00
Mbps
6 Syndome-Atom2000  [fuUasdygailiiuaieaiin (Media Converter) 10/100/1000 15,000.00 6.00 90,000.00
Mbps
7 Syndome w3asdrsadliliih 1u1a 1 KVA (1000 VA) dwsuiaioatiuiinnm 5,950.00 1.00 5,950.00
8 Syndome wiaadhsadliiin vunm 800VA dmsundesnaimizeastia 2,800.00 5.00 14,000.00
9 Panasonic 200 (Monitor) 9u1a 40 ﬁv’l FullHD 16,900.00 1.00 16,900.00
10 Focomm gaunulvigunn (19" Rack Standard) 15U wiaugunsad 18,000.00 1.00 18,000.00
11 Focomm giiiugunsalszuulvluasoavifnuasszuundasasii 5,500.00 5.00 27,500.00
12 udrglviihuuutleatumsanisas 3,800.00 5.00 19,000.00
13 ssuumﬁwﬁm”uqmﬁmo?ma“aa 2,200.00 5.00 11,000.00
14 Focomm aohdygalasidisuinihnduunisusnainns 46.00 | 2,000.00 92,000.00
15 Focomm aehdygasiinnguanainis (LAN Cable) 36.00 [ 500.00 18,000.00
15 Aussfndanas SET 55UU 75,000.00 1.00 75,000.00
NUBLWA *** §1ARanaITIMNBYAR NI =¥ Total 902,450.00
VAT 63,171.50
AUV LN 3008 AU AUV AUARINA Subtotal 965,621.50
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129/98 M.5 Chiangmai-Hangdong RD. T.Meahia A. Muerng ChiangMai Tel/Fax: 053-328550

lutgue31A1 / QUOTATION
YognA1/Name: druinaumaATIafuadusmIny Date : 21 WQHANIAN 2563
ﬁagj/Adress: 999 | 7, aumiBalnai-ehs, Muadunmwuduaemiung Ssniadeslva, 50150 [Quotation No. : Q2020-130
Tnsswi : uilnd : Sales : M1ENTING Tuen
(SE3/Attn : WENNANUAS VALID FOR : 30 34
304 : nufadandesTnaimiasasila corv fhuihidh wmjit 2 duaduumw Sunewiuns [DELIVERY TIME : 7-30 ¥u
EMs NEMITUMUAZUIMS uu migay Suauitu
Item Descriptions Quantity Unit Amount
1 [ndeaInsimineesilariin@tnea uuuyuuesnil innek/ZDI2083P | 7 ca 33,000.00 231,000.00
2 |ndealnsimizsilaviiaainea uuuiliuameq innekt/ZTS20020P| 1 ea 93,000.00 93,000.00
3 m‘%mﬁuﬁnmw (NVR) 16 994 w3ou Harddisk 8 TB innekt/ZTN416 1 ea 62,900.00 62,900.00
4 |guUnseiadudyapaunieionieuszuuiie v (Power Over Ethem|{ 6 ea 19,800.00 118,800.00
5 ﬁﬂﬂ?ﬂﬂhi:ﬂﬂlﬂgﬂﬁhﬂﬂﬁN (Network Switch) 10/100/1000 Mbps 1 ea 22,500.00 22,500.00
6 |dwlasdyanulvlueseovdn (Media Converter) 10/100/1000 Mbps | 6 ea 16,500.00 99,000.00
7 |wvesdhsealulih vua 1 KVA (1000 VA) dmsuaToaiudfinaiw 1 ea 6,500.00 6,500.00
g8 [inTesdhsedlulih vua 80ova dmiundeaTnsvirmieesila 5 ea 2,950.00 14,750.00
9 |9801% (Monitor) Y114 40 11 FullHD 1 ca 17,000.00 17,000.00
10 |§adunulviginsel (19" Rack Standard) 15U w¥eugilnsel 1 ca 18,500.00 18,500.00
1 |ghuginselszunlviueseevidnuazszuundesisesila 5 ca 5,800.00 29,000.00
12 |usenre Iivhuuuifesdumsaanses 5 ea 3,900.00 19,500.00
13 |szuulvivhdmsugadadandes 5 ea 2,500.00 12,500.00
14 |mohdyanalasahoudnhuaawuunouensinis 2000  ea 48.00 96,000.00
15 [eehdyanaaiianiousnsinls (LAN Cable) 500 ea 38.00 19,000.00
16 |mussfaaaiag SET 59111 1 job 78,000.00 78,000.00
FHE HINETE) F FIUEY
Sub total 937,950.00
msFuilseidu 1 duazusms 17 MHYaAUNN 7%
Vat 7% 65,656.50
2w v o ‘ #oARIUENE
HHINUTINWUHNTBEHNUINHIAUAA19A Soeftl 1,003,606.50
Terms & Condition fllgo 311 / QUOTED BY
%M‘/_ Q’/,.,\/
(n3awa Tuen)
mobile: 08-1595-3774

For Customer

Purchase Order Item

Authorized Signature

Date
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Home > D-Link DMC-1910T 1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Fiber Media converter

D-ILimic

D-LINK DMC-1910T 1000BASE-TX TO 1000BASE-LX SINGLE FIBER MEDIA CONVERTER

1000BASE-T Twisted Pair to
1000BASE-LX Single-mode fiber (10 km,
SC) Media Converter Module

16,490.00 um (52mnid)
15,411.22 uyw (hismad)

P/N: DMC-1910T
a‘wmu

Last update: 2019-01-28 14:12:51

X o
dAvdaziuan

The DMC-1910T converts 10/100Mbps 10BASE-T-100BASE-TX Fast Ethemet twisted pair
signals to 100BASE-FX single-mode signals up to 15 KM apart. The DMC-1910T, DMC-530SC,
and the DMC-560SC convert 10/100Mbps 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX Fast Ethemet twisted-pair
signals to 100BASE-FX Fast Ethernet single-mode fiber signals. Maximum fiber cable distance is
15 — 60 km. 1 R1-45 twisted-pair port and 1 fiber port (SC connector) are provided.

= The DMC-1910T converts 10/100Mbps 10BASE-T-100BASE-TX Fast Ethernet twisted
pair signals to 100BASE-FX single-mode signals up to 15KM_apart.

= The DMC-1910T, DMC-530SC, and the DMC-560SC convert 10/100Mbps 10BASE-
T/100BASE-TX Fast Ethemet twisted-pair signals to 100BASE-FX Fast Ethernet single-
mode fiber signals. Maximum fiber cable distance is 15 — 60 km. 1 R1-45 twisted-pair
port and 1 fiber port (SC connector) are provided.

= DMC-1910T: this media converter supports maximum 15 km fiber cable distance.
= DMC-530SC: this media converter supports maximum 30 km fiber cable distance.
= DMC-560SC: this media converter supports maximum 60 km fiber cable distance.

= The media converters come with their own solid metal case housing, LED status
indicators and external AC power adapters.

= They can be used as stand-alone converters, or_installed in a DMC-1000 chassis. In case
you_install them in the chassis, you will remove their metal cases and slide in their PC
boards into the chassis slots. The chassis's power supply will be used instead of the
media converters’ own extemal AC adapters. All media converters are hot-swappable
when used with the chassis.

Specifications

Technical Specifications
LED Indicators
Power
100Mbps Speed (for twisted-pair port)
Full Duplex/Collision (for twisted-pair and fiber ports)
LINK/ACT (for twisted-pair port)
Dimensions
120 x 88 x 25 mm
Power Input
7.5V 1.5A
Through external AC power adapter
Operation Temperature
0°-40°C
Storage Temperature
-25° -70° C

www.thaiinter network. com/nasshop/12364-d-link-dme-1910t- 1000base- tx-to- 1000base-Ix-sing le-fiber-media-converter.html
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D-Link DMC-1910T 1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX Single Fiber Media converter - ma uaz&udn as Thaiinternetworkcom

10 - 90% non-condensing

FCC Class B
VCCI Class B
CE Class B
C-Tick

Warranty Limited Lifetime

Return to top

HP Networking Products

Opan, interoperable, certrolly managed ond kv tolof cost of awmenbip.

e D |

daumuTlsTudu adn P

www.thaiinternetwork com/nasshop/12364-d-link-dmc-1910t-1000base-tx-to- 1000base-|x-single-fiber-media-converter.html
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6/18/2020 Guda 19 fia 15U PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK 3u S4-60815

AID  Us8n 191040 Gan3iadu Fia MENU

KudakLuUSUGUazaUAT v KUUSA Wslugu~  aduauuia:usms s~ (00ais

waaneun

auUnsallaSundaavgstia CCTV Accessories > (uSamsTiua Rack Cabinet uazaunsaitasy > Gusa 19 @i 15U PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK §u S4-60815
qusa 19 (2 15U PREMIUM EXPORT
SERVER RACK su S4-60815

26,130 uan

o Server Rack 19 2 15U ASIT (60x80CM.) 5u S4-60815

o

sRaaunAt: S4-60815

Ku2aky: qunn1STlua Rack Cabinet ua:quasailasy, gunsailasundavavasta CCTV
Accessories

s19a:99a QR Code

qusn 19 (2 15U PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK su S4-60815

gusa 19 fa 15U PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK u S4-60815

& Rack Server dugdmsuldianailnsaifindaviaaiasiaaldnvsaiindaig 4 Tamnndlaynde_Rack winiavssdndegiilalaianansal
aagranfmasd Ll fiannsAadu Sever Tasmsununialdiedasndasfiaviaaunsddrinuarnuiuildsanianda inlvigidy
uinudausamnafunasiitalumsinnsane 4

AMLANLG

1.19" PREMIUM EXPORT RACK aanuuuuasHinnsdnuuinsgiu ANSVEIA-310D — 1992 (Rev.EIA-310-C), IEC 60297-1, IEC 60297-2,
BS 5954: Part 2, DIN 41494

2. fluszun Modular Knock Down tiamnuazainlumsaugs vinfudrundasioainu Undasuiseaaausnlsenanlalaoasmin

3. wdndugain Electro-Galvanized Steel auwun 1.5mm. Taaanfinainsal (Mounting Angle Pole), Taseg (Frame Structure), 57u (Base)
yhaAm&auun 2mm. uargiuuas gnaawsanmdeldivdnmin 3 mm.

4. \&@finaalnsal (Mounting Angle Pole) 31uau 4 siu aanuuuiluyugildrd (C-Shape) tiauiug
> 5 Pl m 3 o
savmutanzgiinansal (Mounting Hole) suldwmanuuuna 7.0x7.0 mm. isfnaasalaansenls iu'haa.umuﬂmmaaﬁnil )
- . faunudmiig sunsadiaaadhe
fmutunmsiiasvalnsalanalu wianihauanssasaugouas U By

5. lsggwin (Front Door) Wlulasamdnianzaasidousiuazasdadnvun 5 mm. uavilsyg Aeadu
Locks a281 Master Key uuu Camlock fetguamingwsau Logo

6. Usequad (Rear Door) uilszgan fidassyunaainmeasiuaivauia 34x23cm. 11eg WL IR LA WianwHunTadiuiaunsanan
vhauazana'ld drulufitasemanniie 70 mm. darhissguiluzlan T oiaduilszgwii uay vaudszgdeaumoAuduiunuuy 3 Afy fsy O)
Security Locks @8 Master Key wuy Cam Lock Hatduasnad o

asd.co.th/product/guia-1 9-f12-15u-premium-export-server-rack-su-s4-60815/
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6/18/2020 du3a 1912 15U PREMIUM EXPORT SERVER RACK su S4-60815

AID  ysin 1wwad danstoiu riia MENU

8. dheuaine (Slide Panels) lilumanviu fifladuwsaunaauadnailse (Slide Latch) siuay 2 1a dasduuuzagivialinan-lardhane dnvied
fisvuu
Security Locks a7t Master Key iiiauilseguin

9. udvareuuuLasg (Roof Cover) sansadadannanstunoaimetlanous 1-6 6 Taasunsadanusiuiaanlaviauuy ldurvaauien
(1x4") wiagaWaau 2 &7 (2x4" Fan Set) wiayawnau 367 (3x4"Fan Set)

10. 7ug (Base) flmunawihdig tilaauudouseuazniuasaasmssuiwin drusrvzasgrugiiiuwuy 3 Parts Plinth fldfaviassnadoyana
uasane'lW wwuualaswsanvanindon (Slide Shutter) fuisaliuain- aanailasfudaidasanrWlug uazanunsadadoinan
ssinaama'ladneae

11. anél9 (Adjustable Pedestal ) findafuaan annsadiudu- ao'le Taagiuzdoro 4 20 duwunlfudseananuaiaiinlalnsdsss 180
296 (Aligns on uneven surface ) uarguanfavinanYag ABS a1 iatlasdulWihadauarilasfumsfizasnssuaiuiaoiiu

12. gnaa (Castor) luwuuuilumyu 360 ase (Swivel Plate) dzaindamsiadauthe vinann¥ag Nylon Six &61 anunsasutimiia Static load
‘16" 100 Kgs/Castor

13. §uavqiilud New Shine Two-Tone (v a2-ivniaiu) lainszununswuduasaudeausyuy Electrostatic Powder Coatings tiaaanud ey
Weuuazns Aanraasdieniuiy samad (Earthling Kit) Usenaualagavasuas 2uia 2.5mm. fdenaiamdagaiued 18 cm. wiau
wlan 3wu 2 1§ u Lﬂnniniuq’mﬁﬁnﬂizgnm, Uszguas drurhene 2 99 faenmidmaamdasanuei 13 cm. wiandhsauuy
Sleeve 911U 4 (&u lafsiasy

i wih-aan unsdlidaaiiarhiaiavineu

14. yaiflanang (Screw Set) Usenaudrnang (Screw), uilufindaia (Captive Nut), umusaswanddnduni(Plastic Washer) Tassnjuazuilufia
aaudie Auada Nickel uazindeninsgiuuuy M6

15. ndn (Manufacture) Taaus¥vilaiunssusadunasgiu ISO9001:2008 uay ISO 14001

16. donauwsannguauuy Master Key 41u7u 3 aan, uargaiiandngainaiuiu U aaog

-~ X
a19ulkaqlanans...
sulagavaunaviadiliag
Aunuanwing ansadacadhy
ane'le’

wall-mount rack Power connex Rack Accessories ailnsaiiasugusa qldalnsaldaan

asd.co.th/product/gt u‘m-19—ﬁ’l-15&premimn-emort—sener—rack—fu-s4—60815/ 2/6
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